

---

## Pachet Materiale PIETE PREST

I.D.: 84406013

---

Data publicarii	05.07.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,46 RON - 1.779,46 RON

---

Descriere: 1 NOVATIK JGHEAB 3M RONDA 150/100 19% 4,00 BUC 52,10 208,40 39,60 2 NOVATIK IMBINARE JGHEAB 150/100 19% 3,00 BUC 14,29 42,86 8,14 3 NOVATIK CARLIG APLICAT RONDA 150/100 19% 6,00 BUC 9,24 55,46 10,54 4 NOVATIK CAPAC JGHEAB RONDA 150/100 19% 2,00 BUC 9,24 18,49 3,51 5 TUB PN10 D32 19% 200,00 M 2,94 588,24 111,76 6 CAMIN APOM 500+CAPAC H=800 19% 1,00 BUC 252,10 252,10 47,90 7 VAR HIDRATAT CL70 S - 20 KG 19% 2,00 BUC 24,37 48,74 9,26 8 CIMENT HOLCIM ECOPLANET PLUS 40 KG 19% 2,00 BUC 24,29 48,57 9,23 9 SAIBA M6 19% 2000,00 BUC 0,13 252,10 47,90 10 BURGHIU METAL 135X7 MM 19% 7,00 BUC 10,92 76,47 14,53 11 SURUB TORBANT 6X40 19% 325,00 BUC 0,29 95,59 18,16 12 SURUB HEXAGONAL 6X40 19% 275,00 BUC 0,34 92,44 17,56

---